
Trahan, Angela <angela_trahan@fws.gov>

FW: Preliminary Project features ­ oyster impacts 

Garvin Pittman <Garvin.Pittman@la.gov> Mon, Jun 6, 2016 at 10:03 AM
To: "Angela_trahan@fws.gov" <Angela_trahan@fws.gov>, "Samson, Brandon ­ NRCS, Alexandria, LA
(Brandon.Samson@la.usda.gov)" <Brandon.Samson@la.usda.gov>
Cc: Amanda Taylor <Amanda.Taylor@la.gov>, Erin Plitsch <Erin.Plitsch@la.gov>, David Chambers
<David.Chambers@la.gov>, "Angela Thomas (CPRA)" <angelae.thomas@la.gov>

James Wray has determined that there are no oyster leases or seed grounds that will be impacted by the BS­
024 project.

 

Garvin D Pittman, PMP

CPRA PM Contractor

450 Laurel St, Suite 1500

P.O. Box 44027

Baton Rouge, LA 70804­4027

garvin.pittman@la.gov

Cell: 225­229­3569 (preferred)

Office: 225­342­4744

fax: 225­987­3240

 

From: James Wray 
Sent: Friday, June 03, 2016 9:31 AM
To: Garvin Pittman
Subject: Preliminary Project features ­ oyster impacts

 

No oyster leases or seed grounds are impacted by the proposed project.

 

James Wray

Land Specialist III

O.L.A.C.P.

Real Estate and Land Division

Coastal Protection and Restoration Authority

P.O. Box 44027 

https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=garvin.pittman@la.gov


 Confidentiality Notice and Request

 

450 Laurel Street, 12th Floor

Baton Rouge, LA 70804­4027

Telephone: (225) 342­7329

Fax: (225) 242­3311

email: james.wray@la.gov

 

 

This email communication may contain confidential information which also
may be legally privileged. This communication is intended only for the use
of the recipients identified above. If you are not the intended recipient of this

communication, we request that you not review, use, disseminate,
distribute, download, or copy all or any part of the communication. If you

have received this communication in error, please immediately notify us (by reply email or facsimile, if possible)
and delete or destroy the communication and all copies.
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